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List of ClassesList of Classes

We offer programming for all ages and skills - go ahead, get creative! 
SIGN UP FOR CLASSES AT WWW.MOOSOMINVAC.COM

Watch for updates and follow us at:
Moosomin Visual Arts Centre      moosominvac

We’re looking for instructors! Want to teach a class? 
Get in touch with us at moosominvac@gmail.com

DATE TIME ACTIVITY
Monday, January 6 3:15 pm - 5 pm

7 pm - 9 pm
After School Program - Clay program begins
Open Studio

Tuesday, January 7 9 am - 3 pm Clay Open Studio

Thursday, January 9 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm Pottery Wheel Basics with Terry Grant

Sunday, January 12 1 pm - 5 pm Open Studio

Monday, January 13 1 pm - 3 pm
6:30 pm - 9 pm

Handbuilt Slab Mugs with Jacqui Beckett
Handbuilt Slab Casserole Class with Jacqui Beckett

Tuesday, January 14 9 am - 3 pm Open Studio hosted by Prairieland Art Group

Thursday, January 16 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm Pottery Wheel Basics with Terry Grant

Friday, January 17 2 pm - 5 pm
6 pm - 9 pm

Stained Glass with Darlene Strong
Stained Glass with Darlene Strong

Saturday, January 18 2 pm - 5 pm Leather Work with Markie Morris

Monday, January 20 7 pm - 9 pm Open Studio

Tuesday, January 21 9 am - 3 pm Clay Open Studio

Wednesday, January 22 7 pm - 9 pm Beginner’s Watercolour with Jacqui Beckett and June Van 
De Kerckhove

Thursday, January 23 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm Pottery Wheel Basics with Terry Grant

Saturday, January 25 1 pm - 4 pm Painting Classic Cars in Soft Pastels with Michael Pearce

Sunday, January 26 1 pm - 5 pm Open Studio

Monday, January 27 1 pm - 3 pm
6:30 pm - 8:30 pm

Glazing Handbuilt Mugs with Jacqui Beckett
Glazing Handbuilt Casserole Dishes with Jacqui Beckett

Tuesday, January 28 9 am - 3 pm Open Studio hosted by Prairieland Art Group

Wednesday, January 29 7 pm - 9 pm Beginner’s Watercolour with Jacqui Beckett and June Van 
De Kerckhove

Thursday, January 30 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm
7 pm - 9 pm

Pottery Wheel Basics with Terry Grant
Paint Night with Eli Barsi

JOIN MVAC CLUB TODAY
and get a discount on the following classes

14:1C


